NETGEAR AXM764 Datasheet



NETGEAR AXM764 SFP+ Transceiver, 10GBase-LR Lite for single mode 9/125 ☐m fiber AXM764

NETGEAR AXM764 SFP+ Transceiver, 10GBase-LR Lite for single mode 9/125 ☐m fiber

NETGEAR ProSafe 10 Gigabit SFP+ transceivers fit into M5300, M6100, M7100 and M7300 series standard SFP+ interfaces, providing hot-swappable installation and removal. Select Smart switches and Plus switches will also connect 10 Gigabit SFP+ transceivers.

Features

- 10 Gigabit Ethernet "Long Range LR Lite" fiber connectivity
- LC duplex connector
- Fits into SFP+ interfaces of M5300, M6100, M7100 and M7300 series Managed Switches
- Fits into SFP+ interfaces of select Smart and Plus Switches
- Drives 10 Gigabit Ethernet up to 2 km (1.243 miles) distances with legacy 9/125 Im single mode fiber cables
- 10GBASE-LR Lite isn't a standard yet but can interoperate with AXM762 (10GBASE-LR) as long as the distance doesn't exceed 2 km (1.243 miles)
- Ordering part number: (1 unit) AXM764-10000S

Buy Now